A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ispitni centar

Ime

LAZAR

DANILO

ALESANDRA

JAKOV

LUKIJANA

IVANA

MARTINA

ALEKSA

KENAN

JOVANA

HANA

IVANA

MILICA

MARIJA

SLAVICA

MARIJA

MARIJA

JELENA

Prezime

ASANIN
BABOVIC
BARDAK
BILCIC
BOSNJAK
BOZOVIC
DJUROVIC
JANKOVIC
KOLICIC
LEKOVIC
LUKoOVIC
MALJEVIC
MARJANOVIC
MARKOVIC
MARKUS
MEDEDOVIC
MILIC

MILOVIC

ITALIJANSKI JEZIK IX

Skola

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU 08 'BRANKO BOZ0VIC' Podgorica
JU 08 'Blazo Jokov Orlandié' BAR

JU OS 'Blazo Jokov Orlandi¢' BAR

JU 08 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC
JU 0S '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

JU OS 'RATKO ZARIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA
JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

JU 0S 'BRACA RIBAR' NIKSIC

JU 08 "Mahmut Leki¢" Tuzi

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU OS 'OLGA GOLOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 08 'BRANKO BOZ0VIC' Podgorica
JU 0S 'SUTJESKA' PODGORICA

JU 0S 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC
JU 08 'DRAGO MILOVIC' TIVAT

JU OS 'SRBIJA' BAR

Datum stampe: 11.2.2014

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

87
87
88
98
76
81
76
85
78
84
83
83
78
84
92
75
75

75




19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ime

KARLA
NIKOLA
IVONA
MILENA
KATARINA
MILJANA
MILICA
LJUBICA
VASILISA
MIRKO
MILICA

RUZA

Prezime

MIRANOVIC
MIRANOVIC
NEDIC
NENEZIC
NIKOCEVIC
PLAMENAC
RADOVIC
RADULOVIC
SAVIC
TODOROVIC
VUKCEVIC

VUKCEVIC

Skola

JU 0S 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 08 'MAKSIM GORKI' PODGORICA
JU OS 'BRACA LABUDOVIC' NIKSIC

JU 0S 'PAVLE ROVINSKI' PODGORICA
JU OS 'Anto Pedovié' Bar

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU 0S8 'BRANKO BOZOVIC' Podgorica
JU OS 'Savo Pejanovi¢' Podgorica

JU OS 'JUGOSLAVIJA' BAR

JU OS 'BRACA RIBAR' NIKSIC

JU 0S 'STAMPAR MAKARIJE' PODGORICA

JU 08 '21. MAJ' PODGORICA

Broj bodova na sk.
takmicenju

93
86
75
90
92
89
82
78
80
82
81

80




